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Expenses on Account of salary Payment
SR.NC PARTICULARS Amount

1 Teaching staff Basic Pay 26773533.00

2 Non Teaching Staff Basic Pay 4431600.00

3 Teaching Staff D A 4L948238.00

4 Non Teaching staff D A 7904380.00

5 TeachingStaff H R A 2888849.00

6 Non Teaching Staff H R A 537280.00

7 Teaching Staff Licence fee 8447.00

8 Teaching Staff Grade Pay 3818523.00

I Non Teaching Staff Grade Pay 975169.00

10 Teaching Staff Trible Allowance 205879.00

11 Non Teaching Staff Trible Allow. 88297.00

12 Teaching Staff Vehicle Allowance 495480.00

13 Non Teaching Staff Vehicle Allow. L3LL24.OO

14 Principal Other allowance L2057.OO

Total - 90220855.00

AUDIT STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT OF JIJAMATA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA's

ARTS,SCIENCE AND COMMERCE COLLEGE,NANDURBAR

(FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.3.19 ( i.e. from Lst April 18 to 3Lst march 19)

Place-Nandurbar

Date-
FOR L. B. JAtrr"& cgl
CHARTEREotYrraurs

uAl$xro B. JAtil
PROPRETOR

M. No. qp{57

z 0 oct 2019
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SR Admigsible Expenditure Amount
I Library Books 140872.00
2 News Papers & Magazine 0.00
3 Book Binding Charges 5610.00
4 Current Laboratory Expenses 7249.00
5 Bank Collection Charges 4349.60
6 Misc Expenses 10465.00
7 Travelling Expenses 101330.00
I Telephone Expenses 2738.00
I Postage and Telegram Expenses 946.00

10 Stationary Expenses 221051.00
11 Gymkhana Expenses 106538.00
12 College Ground Expenses 22130.00
13 Zonal Proreta Fee 29241.00
14 Affiliation Fee 178100.00
15 Audit fee 2017.18 30000.00
16 Electricity an{Gas Expenses 207280.00
17 Office Expenses 0.00
18 tg!]qge Ground Expenses 0.00
19 Electric instalation 0.00
20 Deadstock and Furniture 85901.00
21 Gymkhana Expenses 0.00
22 College Compound Expenses 16090.00
23 Repairing Expenses 83059.00
24 Water Cha[ges 350.00
25 Botanical Garde Expenses 9730.00
26 Chalk & Duster Expenses 8755.00
27 Sanitation Expenses 1 10000.00
28 Advertisement Expenses 94078.00
29 College Bqs Expenses 59030.00
30 Peon Uniform Expenses 1920.00
31 Xerox lVlachine Exp 12033.00
32 Computer Expenses 20280.00
33 lgqrd Painting Expenses 1000.00
34 Lab Chemical 51711.00
35 Extra Curiculqr Expenses 0.00

TOTAL--.- 1621836.60

AUDIT STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT OF JIJAMATA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S
ARTS COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE NANDURBAR

(FoR THE YEAR ENDED 31.r.2019 ( i.e. from 1st Aprit 18 to 31st march 19)
Expenses on Account of Administrative items/Heads

Place-Nandurbar
Date-

2 6 0c1 201q FOR L. B. JAIN

CHAI1TEREDAI

IALCHAND B. JAIN

PROPRIETOR

M. ib.03gt57



FORM NO.1
AUDIT STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT OF JIJAMATA SHIKSHAN SANSTHA'S

ARTS COMMERCE & SCIENCE COLLEGE NANDURBAR DIST- NANDURBAR

FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31.3.201.9 ( i.e. from 1st 2018 to 31st march 2019

Cash in hand
Cash at Bank
1) S B l - a/c No-1138609L420
2) I D B I S Bank A/c No-3716
3)FDRReservefund
3) Bank of Maharashtra-602558O77O9

Bank of Baroda-A/c No-01/2451
5) S B I -alc No-11386086329
6) Jalgaon Janata Sah Bank-A/c No-3609
7) Bank of Maharashtra- 2010324688L
8) Bank of Baroda-OU2OO23
Recurine Receipts-
1) Salary Grant- (90387335-44538)
2) C H B Teacher Salary Grant
3)Yuvati Sabha Grant from University
4) MedicalGrants
i) Adivasi Vidyarthi Vyaktimbtva grant-NMU
ii) Minor Research Project Grant from UGC.

a) From Central Govt
b) From other state Govt-
c) From University Earn & learn scheme grant
d) Gymkhana Grant
e) From University-

Examination Grant
i) UGCGrant...
ii) from University Yuvati Sabha Grant..

a) Tuition Fees-(1810 425-4600)
b) Laboratory Fees-(644200-2900)
c) Library Fee-(287450-375)
d) Ad m issio n F ee(57 327 -7 5)

e)TCFee
f) College Magazine Fe e (89960-240)
g) sale of admn form
h) Other fee-(45170-1950)
i) lnternal Exam Fee(149510-360)
j) Alumni Association fee
k) l-card fee-(18240-60)
l) Misc fee-(222930-300)
m)Fine

24LO.OO

3387.88
0.00

19LO77.OO
14450.00
13060.15
23702.

9976.32
65!52

27401..L5

90342797.O0
201000.00

0.00
96397L.00

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

456827.

6800760.00

91s07768.00

456827.

3333824

1805825.00
641300.00
287075.OO

57252.O0
275s0.00
89720.00
18230.00

200.00
149150.00

16100.00
L8180.00

222630.O0
6L2.O0

Total of Each ltemReceipt ltem.

ffi
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1) Eligibility fee
2) MKCLfee
3) Gymkhana fee
4)Student Activity fee-
5) Computer fee
6) Poor student Aid fund
7) Development fund
8)Ashvamegh fee
9) Student welfare fund
10) Disaster management fee
11) University Examination fee
12) College change fee
13) readmission fee
14)Medicalfee
15)StudentLlC
15) Personality Development fee (56245-75\
17) Faculty Change fee
Subsqription Donation Contributuion
for a/c maintanance of the college
a) From member of the staff
b)from management
c)from others

75090.00
91215.00

320740.OO
128280.00
58720.00

128280.00
240375.0O
87990.00

271860.00
32060

1744950.
530.00

1050.00
39385.00
29270.0O
56170.00

500.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0

3306465.00

0.00
0.00

L525482.00

d) from university exam grant
e)from university Res.Camp Grant

maintanance of the colleee
Other Misc Receipts
a)Affiliation fee
b) Form Fee (7L0-10)
c) Medical Form Fee
d) Environment Sci fee
e)Verification Fee-
f) Bus Fee
g) General Knowledge fee (38510-150)
h) Journal Fee
i) Computer Centre Fee
j) G atheri ng f ee-(87 220-240)
k) Earn & learn scheme
l) Laboratory Deposit-(269183-850)
m) Library Deposit- (319434-850)
n) Non Grant Lab Fee-
o) Non Grant Tuition Fee-
p) Other receipt
q) Subject Change fee-

Discount
r) Faculty Change Fee

0.00
720.00

L875.00
L05250.00

1090.00
89680.00
38360.00
L74LO.00

o.oo
86980

0.
268333.00
318s84.00

0.00
372475.OO
224325.00

360.00
40.00

0.00
Total Recurring L06931!26

ffi\
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lc)from centralGovt
d) other Govt (details)
i) sci equipt grant from UGC for development

...of under Graduate classesinJ 
!vrvrvHr

ii) Lib. books grants from UGC for devemt ofunder Graduate classes

Building Grant
a)from state Govt-
b)from centralGovt-
c.l lrom other state Govt_
d)from other (wiih Aetaits;

) state CovtGE-nt for science equipment
. 
and Library Books in Tribal Area 

-
b) from othei Govt

Lopns-
a)from state Govt

la) from Govt i) Govt^of f nOia e Cichotarship
ii). Freeship to the B C Student
iii) Edu,cocession to award of prim teachers
jyl EBC freeship on lncome basis

0.00
0.00
0.00
0
0.00
0.00
0.00

t 6334490.50
0
0.00
0
0.00
0

V). Handica ped studenirlr, ol" rriip
Vl) Dushkalgrast Nidhi
a) from universitv
b) from Endoment
c) fr91 other sources contr of studt towards

Aid fund
ql y S Govt.Minor Reserch Grant
f) lntegrated tribal Dev_scholarship

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.001

0.00
0.00

b.) From Mother Teressa English School
c)YCMOUStudyCentre
d) from management of J E Society

""1 lrgf post Graduation Course-f)B Pharmacy College

c) other specific purpose
Other Accounts
01)NSSAccount

6334490.s0

2230373.00

0.00

) ProfessionalTax

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
173950.00

13772950.00
71,9717.00

3476452.00
7273408.00

r03) lncome Tax
04) Govt Servants Co-op Bank loan A/c
05) LlCOftndia
06) P F Loan
07)Jijamata Nagari Sah patpedhi

1730000.0o
L18116.00
382257.00

a) Building
b) Equipments

0.00

0.00

ffi
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08) Bank tnt. on S/B A/c-
09)Teach/ non teach'Staff p fund
10) Govt Exam Grant (Spardha pariksha)
11) Hasti Co-op Bank
12) College co-op Society
13) FDRlnterest
1-4) NDBR Merchant Co-op Bank loan A/c
15) State Bank of lndia loan account
16) Group lnsurance-GISL
17) B Ed CET examination Grant
18) J J Sahakari Bank Loan Account
19) Staff Welfare fund
20) BlindSWFund
21) Bank of Maharashtra loan Account
22)PFLoanAccount
23) Union fee (non teaching staff)
21) Flag Nidhi
221Earn leave Salary
23)Tea Club
24)Gratuity
25) Exam Grant-
26) Maharashtra Gramin Bank Loan Account
27) HMChaudhari Sah patsanstha
28) Nashik Merchants Co-op Bank
29)DCPS

Sgndrv Creditors (as per list attached)
Loans qnd advances as per list

372L72.O0
10674000

0.00
1847225.O0
4382423.00

0.00
782
s30400.

76824.O0
0.00

377400
2ogogg.oo

8400.00
0.00
0.00
0.

20000.00
0.00

28975.00
0.
0.00

466s0.00
0.00

70000.
6L74t9.OO

15
15
L7
18

39459298

0.00
0.00

L443L4.00

L126.
481,68475.50

1s5099601.s0

B) Total of non recurring receipts
Total Recurring Receipts--------------
Total Non Recurring Receipts---

Grand Total Receipts_-_-_-_-

f#a
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a;teachingEFEIE Ray
b) Non teach staff Basic pay_

a)reaching stmi
b) Non teach staff D A-

a) teachingltaFlna
b) non teaching staff H R A_

C H B Teacher Salary .

College contribution to p F_

ii)To Third party
iii) Water Taxes
iv) MunicipalTaxes

5
6
7
8

e)compound repaires
Rent
a) On residentiat qu-arters of the principal
b) On the quarter of non teaching stafi

| +rs+szas.ool
I zgo+gao.ool

26773s33.00
443L600.00

2888849.00
5372

8447.00
3818s23
975169.00
206879.00

88297.00
496480.00
13LL24

12067.00

0.00
0.
0.00
0
0.00
0.00
0.
0.00

31205133.00

49852618.00

9163115.00

201000.00
0
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

'"D

lns.urance on college Building
Building maintanance expenses

Building repairs and Depreciation on coltege

,



lllColleee Librarv
la) Library Books

lb) Periodicals and Journals

lc.) Book Binding Charges

ld) Reading room Expenses
12 Ordinarv Repairs

f 
a)College Furniture

I 
b) Coilege Road/Compound
c) Lab Comp repairs and maintanance
d)sundry repairs
e) Lab equipment repairs

)Chemistry Oepi6ent

L40872.OO

4349.
10455.00

101330.00
2738.OO
946.00

221.05
s9030.

b) Physics Department
c) Botany Department
d)Zoology Department
e) Geography and psycology Department

a) Ba nk coiGEionlE.rges
b) Misc Expenses
c)Travelling and petrol Expenses
d) Telephone Expenses
e-) Postage and Telegram Exp
f) Stationary-printing Exp.(53244_167860)

g) College Bus repaires & maintenrn.u-i*p
h) Exam Grant Expenses-
i)Journal & Magazine Subcription
j) Elecric Bill Expenses.

0.00
0.00

k) Electric material Expenses
l) tdr.rtir"ment Exp.(109078-1SOOO)
m) Transportation Charges

n) Xerox machine Expenses
o) Affiliation fee
p) Office Expenses
q)Software & Net Expenses
r) Computer Expenses
s) Peon Dress & Washing allowance
t) College Garden Expenses
u) Zonal Proretta contribution

Iv) Audit fee-(20L7-18)
w) Board Painting Expenses
x) Book Binding Expenses
y) Botanical Garden Expenses
z) Lab chemical

207280.00
0.00

94078
0.00

12033.00
L78L00.00

0.00
10000.00
202

1920.00
16880.00
29241..OO

30000.00
1000.00

9730.00
5L7LL

0.00
L000.00

0.00
0.

a) Printing & Xerox Expenses
b) Tree Plantation Expenses
c) Newspaper Bill Expenses
d) Software purchase Expenses
e)College Ground Exp- 22L3A.00

106538.00

0.00

24985.00
58074.00

0.00

7249.00

f) Gymkhana Expenses.(104138+2400)

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00



j).Salary & Wages (692G60-8000)
k) Software Renewal Expenses

g)Sanitation Expenses
h) Lab Equipment
i) Edu material Exp.

l) Water Charges

To other State Govt

m) Chalk-Duster Expenses
n) Youth Festival Expenses
o) Yuvak Mahotsav Expenses
p) Other Expenses (10000+g20)

1) Office Furniture and Equipment
2) Laboratory equipment-
3)Gymkhana Equipment
4) Electrification / Vaccum Clener
5) Deadstock & water pump
6) Equipment and Computer
7) Deadstock and Furniture
8) _

a-Library Furniture
b-Lab equipment
c-Library Books

Under U G C Grant-Refud...(Bank lnterest)...
Under U G C Grant Expenses
Under Minor Research project Grant

a) Construction of microbiology Lab
b) Construction of Student Toilet
c) Supervision Charges for constn of building
d) Special repairs-Building maintanance

L) Govt of tnOiaOistriUutionEltudent

q) College Compound Exp

Equipment
Total Recurring Expenses

)from University Earn & Learn Grant Exp
7) from other Society
8) M S Minor researih Grants
Repavment Of Loans
a)To Government
b) To central Govt

Refund to Govt Acct
2) Educational concession to the words of pTC
3) BCstudentfreeship
4) Handicap scholarship
5) lntegrated tribal grant

d) To Jijamata Education Society
e) To Junior College(arts)

0.00
0.00
0.00

768330.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

L10000.00
0.00

5630.00
584660.00

0.00
350.00

87s5.00
6290.00

0.00
10820.00
L6090.00

0.00
s9541.00

0.00
0.00

L360.00
25000.00

0.00

2040035

85901.00

2356.00
0
0.00

47420L3.00

0.00
0.00
0.00



f)To College of pharmacy
g)To Post Graduation Course
h)To B Pharmacy College
i)To Lab Deposit
j)To Library Deposit
Other Contribution Transferred to Specific Fu

0L) Eligibility Fee
University Examination Fee

) Environment Science Fee
04)StudentLtC
05) Disaster management fee

) Development Fund
07) Student activities fee
08) Fine/Breakage fee
09)Medical Fee
10) Process Fee
11)Student LtC
12) Personality Development fee
L3)Ashvamegh krida fee
14) Faculty change fee
L5) Computer fee
16) Genaral Knowledge Fee
17) Proretta fee
18) Other receipts
19) NMUJalgaon
1.8) Subject change fee
19) Registration fee-
19)Application fee
20) Poor Student Aid fund
21) College change fee
21) Student Welfare fund
22) Gymkhana fee
22) E-mailservice / MKCLfee
23)PSAFund
24) Re-admission fee

) Laboratory Deposit
26) Library Deposit
Other lndirect or Non Recurring Expenditures
1) Staff contribution to p F
2) lncome Tax of Staff
3) Professional Tax
4) LlCOflndia
5)GSCo-opBank
6) College Co-op Society
7) Group lnsurance-GISL

) Hasti Co-op Bank
9) Jalgaon Janata Sah Bank
10) Exam grant expenses
11) Merchant Co-op Bank loan account

2572
27450.OO

962282.00

3L24L76.00

0.
14000.00
14020.00
2L465
L4270.00

0.00
2777.00

0.00

0.00
33654.00

500.00
L44

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

2135.00
0.00

14650.00
530.00

291540.00
302L1.00
69300.00

L0674000.00
!3772950.OO

1837s0.00
3476452.0O
7L8777.00

4382423.00
76824.00

1847225.O0
377400.00
733053.00
782900.00

0.

0.00
0



2t
22

23
241

12)wSSAccount

lllggps contribution

:!!2/y runu acciunt

.,? i ?1": r;:ij ;;,,, ",,

FDRReserverunj
Bank of Maharashtr a_2OtO3246gBL
Jalgaon Janata Sah Bank_3609
Bank Of Baroda_O!/2OOZg

1ll,*:I,"r ruar,a loan Account

1?llBt roan n..or-ni
20) Flae Nidhi

lllly:fabha Grant Exp

l?l lrrq l;;;; i.i i'#p"or,i
SllySdjtrrGra';;il#.J21)BlindSWrrnO
22) Other tnterest

ill 
^r,i:l 

f r.ei rn-icr,eme Expenses

3ll gr:llrtgrast rvio[ir..,r1,
23)Tea Ctub

26) Vidyarth"" S.f,lu
sunrlrv noh+^- ,^^ - l'Y?.Yojana 

grant Exp

Closing Batance as on 31-03 -2[lg
Cash in Hand
Gsh at Bank

::::: :.rl of rndia_1138608632e

ll11: '..:I 
of rndia_ir3 860s7420

3::l :l y. r,r..rr,ir._o o2ssilotT os
9.j! 9f saroaa-oi/zqst

Place-

Date-

Nandurbar

2 s ocr zuq

ff I gyf::urr a ri slrr ra ii i,-,i,.rr,*,u

i3i I::* lYi::qrlt: ;ffi','J,ina n a cct-

iii i1*;11:?T:f,i:Tin Bank roan account

6L8190
200321..O0

0.00
1273408.

0.00
0.00

530400.00
20000.00

0
0.00

710093.00
8400.

0.00
0.00r

70000.00
0.00

46650.00
0.00

00

/

/

/

/

I

/

oorrrrrr.oo/
,ooooo.ro/

2042028.0O

24500.00
3s0000.00Total Non Recurring Expenses--_-_----_

_T:r:l Recurring Expenses___
Total Non Recurring Expenses_-_

srgosEsT-ob-
gzogsGl_60

s1965387.00
Total Expenses____---_-__--___

2509

1,926426.0O

3536.88
337099.00
1349L.35

797077.o0
7907655.60,
1,32707.32
27230.75

TotalGrand payment_-
Checked and found Correct Subject to our\r^^r.. 

, __. evvJsLL ru our report of even date.
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JIJAMATA EDUCATION SOCIETY SANCHALIT
M.Sc POST GRATUATION CORSE

NEAR SHIKHAK COLONY , NANDURBAR

RECEIPT AND PAYMENT A/C
FOR THE YEAR ENDING 3LI3I2OL9

918912.OO

3,60432.OO

937957.OO

Ntl

600.oo

1146555.OO

ao7232.OO

By Honorarium

By Mlsc. E:rps.
Exam Exps.
Audit Fee
Computer Exps
Stamp Paper Exps.
Bank Charges
Student Devlop. Exps.
Electricity & Gas Exps.
Stationary Exps.
Building Repair & Man
Bus Diesel Exps.
Internet Charges
Licence Renual Fee
Misc Exps.
Repairs & Mantanance
Printing & Xerox
lsanitation Charges
lTravelling
lsoft*". Renual Exos.t-.
By Internal
A.S.C. College
Jijamata Edu. Society

By Assets A/C

By Deduction
Professional tax

By Non Recurlng Exps.
GOI Scholarship

By Closing Bal.
Cash in hand
I.D.B.I. Bank A/c 503

79370.OO
727862.OO

39672.OO
8000.00

23900.00
915.00
590.00

37060.00
38290.00

404.00
79363.00

4000.00
5700.00

425.OO
9140.00

23551.00
32817.OO
10000.00
29905.00
16700.00

497047.OO

264L4.OO

2551085.OO

894990.OO

Cash In Hand
LD.B.I. Bank

To Saving Interest

To Fee & Fines
Admission Fee
Ragistrarion Fee
College Magazine Fee
Develupment Fee
Disaster Management Fee
Eligibility Fee
Envierment Scince Fee
Facalty Change Fee
General Knowledge Fee
Gathring Fee
Student Activity Fee

It-Card Ree

llnternal Exam Fee
I

I 
Labrotary Fee
Ashwamegh Krida Fee
Allumini Association
Computer Corse Fee
Computer Fee
College Change Fee
Gymkhana Fee
Library Fee
Medical Fee
Misc. Fee
MKCL Fee
Personalty Dev. Fee
Other Fee
Student Aid Fund Fee
Student Group Insurance
T.C. Fee
Uni. Exam Fee
Web Disining Fee
Tution Fee

To Non Recuring Receipt
Labrotory Deposit
GOI Scholarship
Library Deposit

16550.00
870140.00

8300.00

4250.00
1675.00
4760.OO

1 1175.00
170.00
450.O0
325.00
150.00

2790.OO
6560.00
5365.00
1675.00

74t20.OO
326755.OO

1194.00
1775.OO

11500.00
t760.oo
1030.00

13566.00
78125.OO

2305.00
22150.OO

25.00
2925.OO

72275.OO
9205.00

150.00
1000.00

346100.00
8000.00

7597780.OO

382257.OO
555700.00

FRJ\,

14480w

Receipt Rs. Payment Rs.

474.OO
496573.OO

ffi



To Deduction A/c
Professional Tax
To Iaternal
A.S.C. College
J.E.S.S. Society

193952.00
5000.00

3200.oo

198952.OO

4171688.OO 4171688.00

Checked & found correct "" 
p"l report of even date.

Place- Nandurbar

Date- 
25 ocT zolg [ffi],l'iJ$I.8fft^.

IALCHAND B. JAIN

PROPRIETOR

M. No.039457



Place- Nandurbar

Date-

JIJAMATA EDUCATION SOCIETY SANCHALIT
M.Sc POST GRATUATION CORSE

NEAR SHTKSHAT( COLONY' NANDURBAR

Income & ExPendlture A/C
For the Year endiugg7-l0gl2Ol9

Checked & found correct as repoet ofeven date

JIJAMATA EDUCATION SOCIETY SANCHALIT
M.Sc POST GRATUATION CORSE

NEAR SHIKSHAK COLONY , NANDURBAR
Balance Sheet As on 31.3.2019

checked & found correct as report of even date.

Place- Nandurbar
FOR L. B. JAIN & CO.
CHARTEREDnffinTs

L/ALCHAND B. JAIN

2 5 OcI 2019

Expenditure Rs. Rs. Income Rs. Rs.

To salary & Bonus
Honoraium

To Mlsc. Exps.

To Surpius

918912.OO

350432.OO

1298155.OO

By Indeirect Income

By Fees& Fines

By Other ReceiPt

By Saving Interest
I

lny oeftcit

Nil

2551085.OO

Ntl

264L4.OO

Nil

2577499.OO 2577499.OO

Liabilities Rs. RS. Assets Rs. Rs.

Sundry Creditors

Loans &llabilities
GOI Scholarship
LabrotoYy Deposit
Professional Tax
Library Depsosit

llncome & Expen. A/C
lSurplus Last B/s

lSurnlus 
D.Y.

I

I

817045.00
32800.00

7850.00
17605.00

Nil lFixed Assets i

lliur".y Books 
I

lOeaa Stock & Furnitur'l

le.s.c college 
I

I

8753OO.OO lJijamata 
Edu' SocietY

I

iCash & Bank Balance
lc."r, in hand

22O2g7F..gO1Bank A7c

Income & Expen. A/C

9438.00
65562.00 75000.oo

733165.30

146227A.OO

ao7232.OO

Nil

79370.OO
727862.OO

904220.30
1298155.00

3077675.30 30^77675.30

Date-


